Position

Superintendent

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Business Manager

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Administrative Asst To Supt
Teacher

Dir, Maintenance Operations &

Transportation

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Department

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

Total Wages

$160,983

$107,274

$103,557

$97,572

$91,188

$90,038

$89,399

$89,195

$83,459

$82,936

$81,993

$81,549

$78,744

$78,432

$76,821

$69,703

$65,994

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,764

$33,799

$33,157

$32,179

$33,130

$30,919

$30,796

$30,759

$29,818

$29,726

$29,548

$29,491

$29,010

$30,429

$28,722

$29,065

$26,879



Teacher

Director, Food Services
Teacher

Technology Support Technician
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher, Grade 5

Driver, | Custodian

Teacher

Cafeteria Helper Aide, Instructional
Director, Technology

Teacher

Teacher

Maintenance/Grounds

Library Technician |

Computer

Technician/Instruction Assist

Aide, Instructional

Clerical Assistant

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

$59,427

$54,013

$53,347

$52,798

$50,860

$50,362

$50,265

$50,202

$50,200

$49,767

$48,774

$47,913

$46,744

$45,084

$36,355

$36,339

$36,197

$35,408

$25,719

$26,041

$24,018

$25,869

$23,800

$23,719

$23,702

$25,379

$23,694

$9,342

$25,114

$15,729

$15,539

$24,417

$22,697

$22,729

$22,323

$6,595



License. Voc Nurse School

Health

Teacher

Teacher, P.E.

Aide, Instructional

Aide, Instructional

Teacher

Teacher, P.E.

Aide, Instructional

Aide, Physical Education-Elem

Cafeteria Cook

Aide, Instructional

Aide, Instructional

Driver, | Custodian

Aide, Instructional

Aide, Instructional

Driver, | Custodian

Nurse, Substitute

Cafeteria Helper

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

$33,199

$31,953

$29,108

$28,288

$27,380

$26,812

$24,853

$23,531

$21,103

$21,096

$20,686

$20,649

$18,672

$15,898

$15,231

$13,374

$12,655

$12,192

$5,043

$12,037

$11.614

$21,239

$5,153

$11,206

$11,975

$4,435

$3,888

$3,986

$3,900

$3,890

$3,682

$2,041

$1,881

$2,127

$0

$2,191



Teacher, Substitute

Aide, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Aide, Instructional

Substitute - Cust/Mnt

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Aide, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Director, Technology

Teacher, Substitute

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

$11,395

$8,691

$6,629

$3,240

$3,175

$3,026

$2,280

$1,875

$1,800

$1,560

$1,378

$1,260

$1,080

$1,080

$840

$720

$687

$600

$0

$1,570

$0

$554

$0

$0

$377

$0

$304

$254

$0

$0

$0

$176

$0

$117

$0

$0



Classified Substitute

Walk On Coach

Teacher, Substitute

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Teacher, Substitute

Classified Substitute

Substitute - Trans.

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

$583

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$480

$480

$442

$302

$240

$240

$240

$240

$182

$175

$168

$120

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$78

$0

$51

$40

$0

$0

$39

$31

$0

$27

$20



Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Substitute - Trans.

Part-Time/Short-Term

Board Member, School

Board Member, School

Board Member, School

Board Member, School

Board Member, School

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

Monson-Sultana Joint Union
Elementary

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$91

$50

$41

$32

$11

$11

$11

$11

$11

$21

$0

$20

$0

$0

$21

$0

$0

$0

$6

$15,927

$15,927

$15,927

$15,927

$15,927



