Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$160,983	\$42,764
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$107,274	\$33,799
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$103,557	\$33,157
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$97,572	\$32,179
Business Manager		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$91,188	\$33,130
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$90,038	\$30,919
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$89,399	\$30,796
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$89,195	\$30,759
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$83,459	\$29,818
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$82,936	\$29,726
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$81,993	\$29,548
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$81,549	\$29,491
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$78,744	\$29,010
Administrative Asst To Supt		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$78,432	\$30,429
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$76,821	\$28,722
Dir, Maintenance Operations & Transportation		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$69,703	\$29,065
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$65,994	\$26,879

Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$59,427	\$25,719
Director, Food Services		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$54,013	\$26,041
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$53,347	\$24,018
Technology Support Technician		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$52,798	\$25,869
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$50,860	\$23,800
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$50,362	\$23,719
Teacher, Grade 5		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$50,265	\$23,702
Driver, I Custodian		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$50,202	\$25,379
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$50,200	\$23,694
Cafeteria Helper	Aide, Instructional	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$49,767	\$9,342
Director, Technology		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$48,774	\$25,114
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$47,913	\$15,729
Teacher		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$46,744	\$15,539
Maintenance/Grounds		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$45,084	\$24,417
Library Technician I		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$36,355	\$22,697
Computer Technician/Instruction Assist		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$36,339	\$22,729
Aide, Instructional		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$36,197	\$22,323
Clerical Assistant		Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$35,408	\$6,595

License. Voc Nurse School Health	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$33,199	\$5,043
Teacher	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$31,953	\$12,037
Teacher, P.E.	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$29,108	\$11,614
Aide, Instructional	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$28,288	\$21,239
Aide, Instructional	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$27,380	\$5,153
Teacher	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$26,812	\$11,206
Teacher, P.E.	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$24,853	\$11,975
Aide, Instructional	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$23,531	\$4,435
Aide, Physical Education-Elem	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$21,103	\$3,888
Cafeteria Cook	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$21,096	\$3,986
Aide, Instructional	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$20,686	\$3,900
Aide, Instructional	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$20,649	\$3,890
Driver, I Custodian	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$18,672	\$3,682
Aide, Instructional	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$15,898	\$2,041
Aide, Instructional	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$15,231	\$1,881
Driver, I Custodian	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$13,374	\$2,127
Nurse, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$12,655	\$0
Cafeteria Helper	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$12,192	\$2,191

Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$11,395	\$0
Aide, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$8,691	\$1,570
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$6,629	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$3,240	\$554
Aide, Instructional	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$3,175	\$0
Substitute - Cust/Mnt	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$3,026	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$2,280	\$377
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$1,875	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$1,800	\$304
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$1,560	\$254
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$1,378	\$0
Aide, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$1,260	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$1,080	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$1,080	\$176
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$840	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$720	\$117
Director, Technology	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$687	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$600	\$0

Classified Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$583	\$0
Walk On Coach	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$500	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$500	\$0
Walk On Coach	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$500	\$0
Walk On Coach	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$500	\$0
Walk On Coach	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$500	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$480	\$0
Classified Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$480	\$78
Substitute - Trans.	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$442	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$302	\$51
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$240	\$40
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$240	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$240	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$240	\$39
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$182	\$31
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$175	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$168	\$27
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$120	\$20

Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$120	\$21
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$120	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$120	\$20
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$120	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$120	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$120	\$21
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$91	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$50	\$0
Substitute - Trans.	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$41	\$0
Part-Time/Short-Term	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$32	\$6
Board Member, School	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$11	\$15,927
Board Member, School	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$11	\$15,927
Board Member, School	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$11	\$15,927
Board Member, School	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$11	\$15,927
Board Member, School	Monson-Sultana Joint Union Elementary	District Wide	\$11	\$15,927